
DATE TIME OPPONENT PROMOTIONS DATE TIME OPPONENT PROMOTIONS
Fri, Apr 13 7:05 Columbus Opening Night / $1 Bud Happy Hour/ Fireworks Thur, Jun 21 7:05 Scranton/WB $1 Bud Happy Hour

Sat, Apr 14 6:05 Columbus Jake the Diamond Dog / Block Party Sat, Jun 30 6:05 Indianapolis Appearance by the Skyy Dogs

Sun, Apr 15 2:05 Columbus Team Autograph Day / Kids FunZone and Run the Bases Sun, Jul 1 6:05 Indianapolis Jake the Diamond Dog/Kids  FunZone & Run the Bases

Mon, Apr 16 6:35 Columbus Baseball Bingo Mon, Jul 2 7:05 Indianapolis Baseball Bingo

Tue, Apr 17 6:35 Toledo $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi Tue, Jul 3 7:05 Indianapolis Independence Eve Fireworks / $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi

Wed, Apr 18 6:35 Toledo Zumba Night / Ladies Night Fri, Jul 6 7:05 Toledo Fireworks

Thur, Apr 19 6:35 Toledo $1 Bud Happy Hour Sat, Jul 7 6:05 Toledo Appearance by the Quebec Russian Bar Trio

Fri, Apr 20 6:35 Toledo Appearance by Inflatamaniacs Sun, Jul 8 2:05 Toledo Kids Inflatable FunZone & Run the Bases

Sat, Apr 21 2:05 Indianapolis Thunder Over Louisville Thur, Jul 12 7:05 Gwinnett $1 Bud Happy Hour

Sun, Apr 22 2:05 Indianapolis Kids Inflatable FunZone & Run the Bases Fri, Jul 13 7:05 Gwinnett Fireworks

Mon, Apr 23 6:35 Indianapolis Baseball Bingo / Dog Day Sat, Jul 14 6:05 Gwinnett Appearance by Duo Design

Mon, May 7 6:35 Norfolk Peanut Free Night / Baseball Bingo Sun, Jul 15 6:05 Gwinnett Kids Inflatable FunZone & Run the Bases

Tue, May 8 6:35 Norfolk $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi Fri, Jul 20 7:05 Pawtucket Fireworks

Wed, May 9 11:05 Norfolk Education Day Sat, Jul 21 6:05 Pawtucket ---

Thur, May 10 6:35 Norfolk $1 Bud Happy Hour Sun, Jul 22 6:05 Pawtucket Kids Inflatable FunZone & Run the Bases

Fri, May 11 6:35 Lehigh Valley Boy Scout Night / Fireworks Mon, Jul 23 7:05 Pawtucket Baseball Bingo

Sat, May 12 6:05 Lehigh Valley Zooperstars /  Kids Clinic / Little League Appreciation Tue, Jul 24 7:05 Buffalo $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi

Wed, Jul 25 7:05 Buffalo Ladies Night

Thur, Jul 26 7:05 Buffalo $1 Budweiser Game Time Happy Hour

Mon, May 14 6:35 Lehigh Valley Baseball Bingo Fri, Jul 27 7:05 Buffalo Fireworks

Sat, May 26 6:05 Indianapolis Appearance by Breakin' BBoy McCoy Thur, Aug 2 7:05 Charlotte $1 Budweiser Game Time Happy Hour

Sun, May 27 6:05 Indianapolis Memorial Day Eve Fireworks / Kids FunZone Fri, Aug 3 7:05 Charlotte 2012 Card Set Giveaway / Fireworks

Mon, May 28 4:05 Syracuse Military Day/Baseball Bingo/Kids Run the Bases Sat, Aug 4 6:05 Charlotte Boy Scout Night / Appearance by Mad Chad

Tue, May 29 11:05 Syracuse Education Day Sun, Aug 5 6:05 Charlotte Jake the Diamond Dog/Kids  FunZone & Run the Bases

Wed, May 30 7:05 Syracuse Ladies Night Mon, Aug 6 7:05 Toledo Baseball Bingo

Thur, May 31 7:05 Syracuse $1 Bud Happy Hour Tue, Aug 7 7:05 Toledo $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi

Fri, Jun 1 7:05 Durham Fireworks Wed, Aug 8 7:05 Toledo Ladies Night

Sat, June 2 6:05 Durham Appearance by The Anton Brothers Thur, Aug 9 7:05 Toledo Team Ghost Rider / $1 Bud Happy Hour

Sun, Jun 3 2:05 Durham Jake the Diamond Dog/Kids  FunZone & Run the Bases Sat, Aug 18 6:05 Columbus Appearance by Birdzerk

Mon, Jun 4 7:05 Durham Dog Day / Baseball Bingo Sun, Aug 19 2:05 Columbus Autograph DayKids Inflatable FunZone & Run the Bases

Thur, Jun 14 7:05 Rochester $1 Bud Happy Hour Mon, Aug 20 7:05 Columbus Baseball Bingo

Fri, Jun 15 7:05 Rochester Southern Indiana Night / Fireworks Tue, Aug 21 7:05 Columbus $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi

Sat, Jun 16 6:05 Rochester Appearance by Red Panda Tue, Aug 28 7:05 Columbus $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi

Sun, Jun 17 6:05 Rochester Kids FunZone & Run the Bases / Play Catch with Dad Wed, Aug 29 7:05 Columbus Ladies Night

Mon, Jun18 7:05 Scranton/WB Baseball Bingo

Tue, Jun 19 7:05 Scranton/WB $1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi

Wed, Jun 20 11:45 Scranton/WB --- Mon, Sept 3 1:05 Indianapolis Baseball Bingo/$1 Hot Dogs & Pepsi/Kids Run the Bases

Promotion Schedule Subject to Change.  

Please visit www.batsbaseball.com for most current promotion schedule.

2012 LOUISVILLE BATS PROMOTIONAL SCHEDULE

Sun, Sept 2 6:05 Indianapolis
Strikeout Cancer Night / $1 Hot Dogs and Pepsi / Kids FunZone / Labor 

Day Eve Fireworks

Sun, May 13 2:05 Lehigh Valley
Dora the Explorer / Kids Inflatable FunZone / Run the Bases / 

Play Catch with Mom


